
 

 

TENDER NOTICE 

Transport Department, Haryana 

(HARYANA ROADWAYS) 

2ND FLOOR, 30-BAYS BUILDING, SECTOR 17-C, CHANDIGARH 

 

e-Tender are invited for purchase of below mentioned items in two bid system i.e. Technical Bid 

and Financial Bid:- 

Sr. 
No. 

 
Name of item group 

Approx. 
value 

EMD to be 
deposited 

Tender 
Number 

Date & Time of 
downloading of 

e-Tender 

Date & Time of 
closing of e-

Tender 

1 Purchase of Oil, Lubricants & 
Radiator Coolant 

`8.00 
Crore 

`2.00 Lac 16/2014-
15/SPO/HQ 

30.10.2014 
13:00 Hrs. 

26.11.2014 
12:00 Hrs. 

2 Precured tread rubber (cold 
rubber( & allied materials for 
retreading of tyres  

`6.00 
Crore 

`2.00 Lac 17/2014-
15/SPO/HQ 

30.10.2014 
13:00 Hrs. 

26.11.2014 
12:00 Hrs. 

3 Design, supply and installation of 
CCTV camera based bus 
surveillance system in intra-city 
buses of Haryana Roadways.  

`1.60 
Crore 

`2.00 Lac 18/2014-
15/SPA 
(Tech.) 

30.10.2014 
13:00 Hrs. 

26.11.2014 
12:00 Hrs. 

 

Note:-  For detailed information please visit website http://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in or seek help from 

Helpline No. 1800-180-2097. 

 
 
           Sd/-               
Dated: 27.10.2014       Director General, State Transport, 
                    Haryana, Chandigarh. 
 

 

http://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in/

