TENDER NOTICE Transport Department, Haryana (HARYANA ROADWAYS) 2ND FLOOR, 30-BAYS BUILDING, SECTOR 17-C, CHANDIGARH

e-Tender are invited for purchase of below mentioned items in two bid system i.e. Technical Bid and Financial Bid:-

Sr. No.	Name of item group	Approx. value	EMD to be deposited	Tender Number	Date & Time of downloading of	Date & Time of closing of e-
		Value	acposited	Number	e-Tender	Tender
1	Purchase of Oil, Lubricants &	₹8.00	₹2.00 Lac	16/2014-	30.10.2014	26.11.2014
	Radiator Coolant	Crore		15/SPO/HQ	13:00 Hrs.	12:00 Hrs.
2	Precured tread rubber (cold	₹6.00	₹2.00 Lac	17/2014-	30.10.2014	26.11.2014
	rubber(& allied materials for	Crore		15/SPO/HQ	13:00 Hrs.	12:00 Hrs.
	retreading of tyres					
3	Design, supply and installation of	₹1.60	₹2.00 Lac	18/2014-	30.10.2014	26.11.2014
	CCTV camera based bus	Crore		15/SPA	13:00 Hrs.	12:00 Hrs.
	surveillance system in intra-city			(Tech.)		
	buses of Haryana Roadways.					

Note:- For detailed information please visit website http://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in or seek help from Helpline No. 1800-180-2097.

Dated: 27.10.2014

Sd/-Director General, State Transport, Haryana, Chandigarh.